STATE OF GEORGIA REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

BROKER OF RECORD SOLUTIONS INC

78284

IS AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN GEORGIA AS A LICENSED

CORPORATION

THE PRIVILEGE AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF THIS LICENSURE SHALL CONTINUE IN EFFECT AS LONG AS THE LICENSEE PAYS REQUIRED LICENSE FEES AND COMPLIES WITH ALL OTHER REQUIREMENTS OF THE OFFICIAL CODE OF GEORGIA ANNOTATED, CHAPTER 43-40. THE LICENSEE IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PAYMENT OF ALL FEES ON A TIMELY BASIS.

JERRY WARSHAW Chairperson

STEVE GRAVES Vice Chairperson EDWARD L. DOLLAR DEANN GOLDEN CEDRIC MATHENY BRENDA THOMPSON

2032657051422414

7828

BROKER OF RECORD SOLUTIONS INC

ALEX EVEREST BROKER NO. 357063

THIS LICENSE EXPIRES IF YOU FAIL TO PAY RENEWAL FEES OR IF YOU FAIL TO COMPLETE ANY REQUIRED EDUCATION IN A TIMELY MANNER.

State of Georgia Real Estate Commission Suite 1000 - International Tower 229 Peachtree Street, N.E. Atlanta, GA 30303-1605

78284

BROKER OF RECORD SOLUTIONS INC

ALEX EVEREST BROKER NO. 357063

THIS LICENSE EXPIRES IF YOU FAIL TO PAY RENEWAL FEES OR IF YOU FAIL TO COMPLETE ANY REQUIRED EDUCATION IN A TIMELY MANNER.

State of Georgia Real Estate Commission Suite 1000 - International Tower 229 Peachtree Street, N.E. Atlanta, GA 30303-1605 ORIGINALLY LICENSED 09/04/2020

END OF RENEWAL 09/30/2028



LYNN DEMPSEY

2032657051422414

ORIGINALLY LICENSED 09/04/2020

END OF RENEWAL 09/30/2028



LYNN DEMPSEY
Real Estate Commissioner

2032657051422414

BROKER OF RECORD SOLUTIONS II 1201 WEST PEACHTREE ST NW SUITE 2300 ATLANTA, GA 30309